16 July 2010
www.audioscience.com 1 16 July 2010
  ASI8921/ASI8821
 PCI/PCI EXPRESS MULTI CHANNEL TUNER ADAPTERS
1 DESCRIPTION
The ASI8921/ASI8821 series are professional PCI tuner
adapters designed for use in AM/FM/RBDS/RDS radio
broadcast audio monitoring and auditing.

antenna input.  Recording formats include PCM and
MPEG-1 layer2 and MPEG-1 Layer 3 (MP3).
2 ORDERING INFORMATION
ASI8921-1000
ASI8821-1000 4 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
ASI8921-1100
ASI8821-1100 8 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
ASI8921-2000
ASI8821-2000
4 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
+ MCX external antenna jacks
ASI8921-2200
ASI8821-2200
8 channels of AM/FM/RBDS/RDS
+ MCX external antenna jacks
3 FEATURES
• Up to 8 channels of AM/FM audio capture
• PCI interface (ASI8921) or PCIe interface
(ASI8821)
• Up to 8 channels of FM RBDS/RDS data capture
• AM/FM/RBDS/RDS tuners can be fed from
individual external antennae
• Audio monitoring of all tuners simultaneously
• MRX technology allows each stream to have an
independent sample rate of between 8 and 48kHz
• PCM and MPEG-1 Layer 2 and MP3 recording
formats
• Half-length PCI card
• Up to 8 cards in one system
• Windows XP/Server 2003/7 and Linux software
drivers available
 ASI8921/ASI8821
www.audioscience.com 2 16 July 2010
4 REVISIONS
Date Description
02 April 2008 Released.
23 January 2009 Formatting updates.
21 June 2010 Added ASI8821 (PCI Express version).
16 July 2010 First page: Added ASI8821 image and updated ASI8921 image.
 ASI8921/ASI8821
www.audioscience.com 3 16 July 2010
5 SPECIFICATIONS